SUBARU XV 2.01-S 
EYESIGHT A WD CVT 
JFI GT7KLSJG03 I 633 
FB20YC82673 
16/04/2018 

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLX8770P 
Description U/Price Quantity 

Total 

AddGST@ 7% 

Price 
S$ 

Amount 
S$ 

S$ 3,660.96 

256.27 

Total Amount Payable S$ 3,917.23 

TOT AL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN AND CENTS TWENTY THREE ONLY 

Fo, Pcog~ < Ltd 

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE 

LKI< Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/after spray p2inting 
• To display damaged part(s) ;i •, •'in<J r0 survey 
• Parts prices are subject to confin,Uiun